10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Manager/Biologist

Heavy-Equip./Mosq.Tech

Senior Mosq. Tech

Senior Mosq. Tech

Senior Mosq. Tech

Admin. Assistant

Board Sctry-Mtry Cnty

Trustee-City of Monterey

Trustee-City of Salinas

Board Chair-Sand City

Trustee-Del Rey Oaks

Trustee-Monterey Cnty

Trustee-City of Marina

Trustee-City of Seaside

Trustee-Monterey Cnty

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Monterey County Mosquito
Abatement District

Department
Admin.

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Admin.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$106,716

$76,878

$66,222

$66,222

$66,222

$55,800

$400

$400

$400

$360

$320

$320

$280

$280

$280



