	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager/Biologist		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin.	\$106,716
2.	Heavy-Equip./Mosq.Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$76,878
3.	Senior Mosq. Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$66,222
4.	Senior Mosq. Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$66,222
5.	Senior Mosq. Tech		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Field Operations	\$66,222
6.	Admin. Assistant		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Admin.	\$55,800
7.	Board Sctry-Mtry Cnty		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$400
8.	Trustee-City of Monterey		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$400
9.	Trustee-City of Salinas		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$400
10.	Board Chair-Sand City		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$360
11.	Trustee-Del Rey Oaks		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$320
12.	Trustee-Monterey Cnty		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$320
13.	Trustee-City of Marina		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$280
14.	Trustee-City of Seaside		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$280
15.	Trustee-Monterey Cnty		Monterey County Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$280